

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 90 OF 2006 IN CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 1183-1184 OF 2002

(For Preliminary Hearing)

MANORANJAN PAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SRI AMIT KIRAN DEB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/05/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. Rajeev Dhawan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice.

Personal appearance is dispensed with.

[ Alka Dudeja ]

Court Master

[ Asha Joshi ]

Assistant Registrar