

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION(C) NO.90 OF 2006 IN Civil Appeal 1183-1184 OF 2002

MANORANJAN PAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SRI AMIT KIRAN DEB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 18/08/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. Siddharth Gautam, Adv.

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Six weeks' time is granted for filing rejoinder affidavit.

List thereafter.

[Charanjeet Kaur]

[Om Prakash

Court Master

Court Maste