

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO.90 OF 2006 IN CIVIL APPEAL NOS.1183-1184 OF 2002

MANORANJAN PAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SRI AMIT KIRAN DEB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention, permission to file rejoinder affidavit
and office report)

With Contempt Petition (C) No.229 of 2006 in Civil Appeal No.1180/2002
(With office report)

Date: 25/07/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vijay Hansaria, Sr. Adv.
In Cont. Pet. 90/2006: Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick, Adv.
Mr. Shakti K. Patnaik, Adv.

In Contempt Petition Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. S.C. Ghosh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Bhaskar P. Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. J. Kar, Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Gautam, Adv.
Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

For Intervenor Mr. D.P. Mukherjee, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the petitions on 31st July, 2007.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Om Prakash]
Court Master